
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

STRUCTURED TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MS POST GRADUATES – December 2016 

DATE     DAY        8 am TO 12 Pm         12Pm  TO 1pm     2 pm TO 3pm 3  pm  TO  4pm 

    Group Discussion Theory Class 

1.12.16 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr Prema  Post Tubal ligation SyndromeDr 
Sajeetha 

2.12.16 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 
meeting 

Dr Tasneem Tumor Markers Dr swarnalatha 

3.12.16 Saturday Grand rounds Dr.Tasneem  - - 

4.12.16 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

5.12.16 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT - - 

6.12.16 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds holiday holiday holiday 

7.12.16 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal club Dr.Anuradha Screening for Ovarian Cancer dr 
Karthiga 

8.12.16 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar  Dr Prema Epithelial tumors 

 Dr Indumathi 

9.12.16 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 

meeting 

 Dr Muthulakshmi Germ cell tumorsDr saswathy 

10.12.16 Saturday Grand rounds Dr Prema - - 

11.12.16 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

12.12.16 Monday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 



13.12.16 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr valli Sex cord stromal tumors dr 

Shanmugapriya 

14.12.16 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal club Dr.Anuradha Management of ovarian tumors 
Dr Thendral 

15.12.16 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar  Dr Prema Chemotherapy for ovarian 
tumors Dr Sajeetha 

16.12.16 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 
meeting 

 Dr Muthulakshmi Chickenpox in pregnancy Dr 
swarnalatha 

17.12.16 Saturday Grand rounds Dr Anuradha - - 

18.12.16 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

19.12.16 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Dissertation 
Discussion 

Dr Valli Tuberculosis in Pregnancy Dr 
Sajeetha 

20.12.16 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr Muthulakshmi Asymptomatic bacteriuria dr 

Indumathi 

21.12.16 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal club Dr.Anuradha Rubella in pregnancy 
Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

22.12.16 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds Maternal Audit  Dr Prema Genital Herpes in pregnancy 
Dr.Saswathy 

23.12.16 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 
meeting 

  Dr Muthulakshmi HIV in Pregnancy Dr thendral 

24.12.16 Saturday Grand rounds Dr muthulakshmi - - 

25.12.16 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 



26.12.16 Monday Grand rounds OP/OT Dr.Valli Malaria in Pregnancy Dr 
Swarnalata 

27.12.16 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr Tasneem Toxoplasmosis and 

Cytomegalovirus Dr Indumathi 

28.12.16 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal club Dr.Anuradha Surgical emergencies in 
Pregnancy-Male dr Karthiga 

29.12.16 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds Perinatal Audit Dr Prema Dengue in Pregnancy Dr 
Indumathi 

30.12.16 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Theory test  Dr Tasneem Viral Hepatitis inpregnancy 
Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

31.12.16 Saturday Grand rounds Dr Valli - - 

 


